INSIDE THIS ISSUE:
ALPHA GRAINGER MANUFACTURING
A Look Inside One of the Northeast’s Top Job Shops (See pg. 2)
JAKE GRAINGER
Embracing the Mindset of a ‘Chief Technology Officer’ (See pg. 12)
GREAT PROMOTIONAL BUYS INSIDE!
ISSUE 001
CEpages 2-3

With the purchase of a
3410WK Shrink Fit Machine.
A $2,500 Value
See page 22 for details.
Bilz ThermoGrip® shrink-fit
system saves time,
    preserves tool live and ensures
 the highest levels of precision in
tight-tolerance applications.
F E A T U R E D  O F F E R
Featured Offers
Offers Valid Through June 30th, 2018
Contact your local distributors sales representative to order
OFFER: BUY 3 GET 1 FREE, ALL SAME SIZE
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION
MXDSRM0050A 0.50mm x 4mm Altima Drill 11606250R.005 16197 1/16 R.005 3 Fl Endmill 16906250R.005A 16974 1/16 R.005 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0055A 0.55mm x 4mm Altima Drill 11606250R.005A 16204 1/16 R.005 Altin Endmill 16906250R.005F 16997 1/16 R.005 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0060A 0.60mm x 5mm Altima Drill 11606250R.005F 16210 1/16 R.005 Fordlube Mill 16906250R.010 16910 1/16 R.010 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0065A 0.65mm x 5mm Altima Drill 11606250R.010 16102 1/16 R.010 3 Fl Endmill 16906250R.010A 16942 1/16 R.010 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0070A 0.70mm x 5mm Altima Drill 11606250R.010A 16150 1/16 R.010 Altin Endmill 16906250R.010F 16998 1/16 R.010 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0075A 0.75mm x 6mm Altima Drill 11606250R.010F 16212 1/16 R.010 Fordlube Mill 16906250R.015 16912 1/16 R.015 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0080A 0.80mm x 6mm Altima Drill 11606250R.015 16104 1/16 R.015 3 Fl Endmill 16906250R.015A 16944 1/16 R.015 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0085A 0.85mm x 7mm Altima Drill 11606250R.015A 16128 1/16 R.015 Altin Endmill 16906250R.015F 16999 1/16 R.015 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0090A 0.90mm x 7mm Altima Drill 11606250R.015F 16214 1/16 R.015 Fordlube Mill 16906250R.020 16914 1/16 R.020 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0095A 0.95mm x 7mm Altima Drill 11606250R.020 16106 1/16 R.020 3 Fl Endmill 16906250R.020A 16946 1/16 R.020 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0100A 1.00mm x 8mm Altima Drill 11606250R.020A 16130 1/16 R.020 Altin Endmill 16906250R.020F 17000 1/16 R.020 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0105A 1.05mm x 8mm Altima Drill 11606250R.020F 16216 1/16 R.020 Fordlube Mill 16907810R.005 16968 5/64 R.005 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0110A 1.10mm x 8mm Altima Drill 11607810R.005 16198 5/64 R.005 3 Fl Endmill 16907810R.005A 16976 5/64 R.005 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0115A 1.15mm x 9mm Altima Drill 11607810R.005A 16206 5/64 R.005 Altin Endmill 16907810R.005F 17001 5/64 R.005 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0120A 1.20mm x 9mm Altima Drill 11607810R.005F 16218 1/16 R.005 Fordlube Mill 16907810R.010 16916 5/64 R.010 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0125A 1.25mm x 9mm Altima Drill 11607810R.010 16108 5/64 R.010 3 Fl Endmill 16907810R.010A 16948 5/64 R.010 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0130A 1.30mm x 10mm Altima Drill 11607810R.010A 16132 5/64 R.010 Altin Endmill 16907810R.010F 17002 5/64 R.010 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0135A 1.35mm x 10mm Altima Drill 11607810R.010F 16220 1/16 R.010 Fordlube Mill 16907810R.015 16918 5/64 R.015 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0140A 1.40mm x 10mm Altima Drill 11607810R.015 16110 5/64 R.015 3 Fl Endmill 16907810R.015A 16950 5/64 R.015 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0145A 1.45mm x 11mm Altima Drill 11607810R.015A 16134 5/64 R.015 Altin Endmill 16907810R.015F 17003 5/64 R.015 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0150A 1.50mm x 11mm Altima Drill 11607810R.015F 16222 1/16 R.015 Fordlube Mill 16907810R.020 16920 5/64 R.020 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0155A 1.55mm x 12mm Altima Drill 11607810R.020 16112 5/64 R.020 3 Fl Endmill 16907810R.020A 16952 5/64 R.020 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0160A 1.60mm x 12mm Altima Drill 11607810R.020A 16136 5/64 R.020 Altin Endmill 16907810R.020F 17004 5/64 R.020 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0165A 1.65mm x 12mm Altima Drill 11607810R.020F 16224 1/16 R.020 Fordlube Mill 16909370R.005 16970 3/32 R.005 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0170A 1.70mm x 13mm Altima Drill 11609370R.005 16199 3/32 R.005 3 Fl Endmill 16909370R.005A 16995 3/32 R.005 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0175A 1.75mm x 13mm Altima Drill 11609370R.005A 16208 3/32 R.005 Altin Endmill 16909370R.005F 17005 3/32 R.005 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0180A 1.80mm x 13mm Altima Drill 11609370R.005F 16227 3/32 R.005 Fordlube Mill 16909370R.010 16922 3/32 R.010 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0185A 1.85mm x 14mm Altima Drill 11609370R.010 16114 3/32 R.010 3 Fl Endmill 16909370R.010A 16954 3/32 R.010 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0190A 1.90mm x 14mm Altima Drill 11609370R.010A 16138 3/32 R.010 Altin Endmill 16909370R.010F 17006 3/32 R.010 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0195A 1.95mm x 14mm Altima Drill 11609370R.010F 16228 3/32 R.010 Fordlube Mill 16909370R.015 16924 3/32 R.015 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0200A 2.00mm x 15mm Altima Drill 11609370R.015 16116 3/32 R.015 3 Fl Endmill 16909370R.015A 16956 3/32 R.015 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0205A 2.05mm x 15mm Altima Drill 11609370R.015A 16140 3/32 R.015 Altin Endmill 16909370R.015F 17007 3/32 R.015 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0210A 2.10mm x 15mm Altima Drill 11609370R.015F 16230 3/32 R.015 Fordlube Mill 16909370R.020 16928 3/32 R.020 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0215A 2.15mm x 16mm Altima Drill 11609370R.020 16118 3/32 R.020 3 Fl Endmill 16909370R.020A 16958 3/32 R.020 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0220A 2.20mm x 16mm Altima Drill 11609370R.020A 16142 3/32 R.020 Altin Endmill 16909370R.020F 17008 3/32 R.020 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0225A 2.25mm x 17mm Altima Drill 11609370R.020F 16232 3/32 R.020 Fordlube Mill 16912500R.005 16972 1/8 R.005 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0230A 2.30mm x 17mm Altima Drill 11612500R.005 16202 1/8 R.005 3 Fl Endmill 16912500R.005A 16996 1/8 R.005 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0235A 2.35mm x 17mm Altima Drill 11612500R.005A 16242 1/8 R.005 Altin Endmill 16912500R.005F 17009 1/8 R.005 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0240A 2.40mm x 18mm Altima Drill 11612500R.005F 16234 1/8 R.005 Fordlube Mill 16912500R.010 16932 1/8 R.010 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0245A 2.45mm x 18mm Altima Drill 11612500R.010 16120 1/8 R.010 3 Fl Endmill 16912500R.010A 16960 1/8 R.010 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0250A 2.50mm x 18mm Altima Drill 11612500R.010A 16144 1/8 R.010 Altin Endmill 16912500R.010F 17010 1/8 R.010 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0255A 2.55mm x 19mm Altima Drill 11612500R.010F 16238 1/8 R.010 Fordlube Mill 16912500R.015 16934 1/8 R.015 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0260A 2.60mm x 19mm Altima Drill 11612500R.015 16122 1/8 R.015 3 Fl Endmill 16912500R.015A 16962 1/8 R.015 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0265A 2.65mm x 19mm Altima Drill 11612500R.015A 16146 1/8 R.015 Altin Endmill 16912500R.015F 17011 1/8 R.015 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0270A 2.70mm x 20mm Altima Drill 11612500R.015F 16239 1/8 R.015 Fordlube Mill 16912500R.020 16938 1/8 R.020 3 Fl Endmill
MXDSRM0275A 2.75mm x 20mm Altima Drill 11612500R.020 16124 1/8 R.020 3 Fl Endmill 16912500R.020A 16964 1/8 R.020 Altin Endmill
MXDSRM0280A 2.80mm x 20mm Altima Drill 11612500R.020A 16148 1/8 R.020 Altin Endmill 16912500R.020F 17012 1/8 R.020 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0285A 2.85mm x 21mm Altima Drill 11612500R.020F 16240 1/8 R.020 Fordlube Mill
MXDSRM0295A 2.95mm x 22mm Altima Drill 16906250R.005 16966 1/16 R.005 3 Fl Endmill
All Freight FOB shipping point
pages 22–23CE
Featured Offers Offers Valid Through  June 30th, 2018
Contact your local distributors sales representative to order